– 4:00 p.m.) 632.89 $ / h
(ii) weekdays (4:01 p.m. – 7:59 a.m.) weekends and holidays 949.31 $ / h

2. Cruise-ship berthing services at the Bagotville wharf :

(a) for each arrival or departure of a vessel with a length of :

(i) less than one hundred seventy five (175) meters 2,367.17
(ii) one hundred seventy five (175) to two hundred (200) meters 2,707.54
(iii) over two hundred (200) meters 3,063.40

(b) over three (3) hours 764.60 $ / h

LINE HANDLING TARIFF NOTICE (S-2)

Notice S-2
Line handling